|| I MN Community

Optimal Asthma Control - Adults

2022 measurement year
Medical groups with 30+ MHCP Managed Care (MCO) patients in denominator

95% CI 95% CI
MHCP

MEDICAL GROUP NAME Patients Lower Upper Performance
MCO Rate

Limit Limit

MHCP MCO STATEWIDE AVERAGE
(ATTRIBUTED PATIENTS)

33,974 42.8% 42.3% 43.3%

Allina Health 5,756 43.2% 42.0% 44.5% Average
Alomere Health 173 50.3% 42.9% 57.7% Average
Altru Health System 105 0.0% 0.0% 3.5% Below
Avera Medical Group 151 0.0% 0.0% 2.5% Below
CCM Health 76 10.5% 5.4% 19.4% Below
Cedar Riverside People's Center 31 25.8% 13.7% 43.2% Average
CentraCare Health 1,873 47.9% 45.6% 50.2% Above
Children's Minnesota 56 33.9% 22.9% 47.0% Average
Children's Respiratory & Critical Care Specialists 25 60.0% 46.8% 71.9% Above
Community Memorial Hospital 84 0.0% 0.0% 4.4% Below
Community University Health Care Center 171 6.4% 3.6% 11.2% Below
Cuyuna Regional Medical Center 256 47.3% 41.2% 53.4% Average
Dawson Clinic 31 6.5% 1.8% 20.7% Below

Duluth Family Medicine Clinic (Formerly Duluth

Family Practice Center) 159 10.7% 6.8% 16.5% Below
Entira Family Clinics (formerly Family Health

Services MN) 352 51.1% 45.9% 56.3% Above
Essentia Health 2,306 52.3% 50.3% 54.3% Above
Fairview Health Services 3,680 55.2% 53.6% 56.8% Above
Fairview Mesaba Clinics 284 54.2% 48.4% 59.9% Above
Glencoe Regional Health Services 116 44.0% 35.3% 53.0% Average
Glenwood Medical Center 68 0.0% 0.0% 5.3% Below
Grand Itasca Clinic 447 52.1% 47.5% 56.7% Above
Gundersen Health System 91 34.1% 25.2% 44.3% Average
HealthPartners Clinics 3,121 55.9% 54.2% 57.7% Above
Hennepin Healthcare 1,934 40.5% 38.3% 42.7% Average
Hutchinson Health 35 51.4% 35.6% 67.0% Average
Lake View Clinic - Two Harbors 48 0.0% 0.0% 7.4% Below
Lakewood Health System 211 37.4% 31.2% 44.1% Average
Mankato Clinic, Ltd. 373 50.4% 45.3% 55.4% Above
Mayo Clinic 759 34.3% 31.0% 37.7% Below
Mayo Clinic Health System 1,907 32.1% 30.0% 34.2% Below
Meeker Memorial Hospital & Clinics 123 35.8% 27.9% 44.6% Average
Mille Lacs Health System 50 2.0% 0.4% 10.5% Below

11 - APPENDIX: DETAILED TABLES BY MEDICAL GROUP



| II MN Community

Optimal Asthma Control - Adults

2022 measurement year

Medical groups with 30+ MHCP Managed Care (MCO) patients in denominator

MEDICAL GROUP NAME

MHCP MCO STATEWIDE AVERAGE
(ATTRIBUTED PATIENTS)
Neighborhood Healthsource

North Memorial

NorthPoint Health & Wellness Center
Northwest Family Physicians
Olmsted Medical Center

Park Nicollet Health Services
Perham Health

Ridgeview Clinics

Riverwood Healthcare Center
Sanford Health

Sanford Health Non-MN

Scenic Rivers Health Services

St. Croix Regional Medical Center
St. Luke's Clinics

Stellis Health, PA

Stevens Community Medical Center
Tri-County Health Care

United Family Medicine

United Hospital District Clinic

Unity Family Healthcare, Family Medical Center
University of Minnesota Physicians
Voyage Healthcare

Welia Health

Williams Integracare Clinic

12 « APPENDIX: DETAILED TABLES BY MEDICAL GROUP

Patients

33,974

147
956
253
146
671

3,086

54
191
154
689
85
74
45
313
255
47
169
239
91
135
292
228
298
40

MHCP

MCO Rate

42.8%

17.0%
10.8%
15.8%
17.8%
49.8%
55.1%
44.4%
54.5%
30.5%
18.6%
32.9%
37.8%
84.4%
6.7%
9.4%
6.4%
53.3%
25.9%
8.8%
9.6%
32.2%
0.0%
45.3%
15.0%

95% ClI
Lower

Limit
42.3%

11.8%
9.0%
11.8%
12.5%
46.0%
53.3%
32.0%
47.4%
23.8%
15.9%
23.9%
27.6%
71.2%
4.4%
6.4%
2.2%
45.7%
20.8%
4.5%
5.7%
27.1%
0.0%
39.7%
7.1%

95% CI

Upper
Limit

43.3%

23.9%
12.9%
20.8%
24.8%
53.6%
56.8%
57.6%
61.4%
38.2%
21.7%
43.5%
49.2%
92.3%
10.0%
13.6%
17.2%
60.6%
31.8%
16.4%
15.8%
37.8%
1.7%
51.0%
29.1%

Performance

Below
Below
Below
Below
Above
Above
Average
Above
Below
Below
Average
Average
Above
Below
Below
Below
Above
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Average
Below



|| I MN Community

L
Definitions
® 95% Cl: 95% confidence interval
e Above: Medical group's MHCP rate is significantly above the MHCP statewide average
e Average: Medical group's MHCP rate is not significantly different than the MHCP statewide average
e Below: Medical group's MHCP rate is significantly below the MHCP statewide average

APPENDIX: DETAILED TABLES BY MEDICAL GROUP



	CIS
	CRC
	CBP
	ODC
	OVC
	OAC-A
	OAC-C
	AMH
	Definitions



