

Optimal Asthma Control - Adults

2022 measurement year

Medical groups with 30+ MHCP Managed Care (MCO) patients in denominator

MEDICAL GROUP NAME	Patients	MHCP MCO Rate	95% CI Lower Limit	95% CI Upper Limit	Performance
MHCP MCO STATEWIDE AVERAGE (ATTRIBUTED PATIENTS)	33,974	42.8%	42.3%	43.3%	
Allina Health	5,756	43.2%	42.0%	44.5%	Average
Alomere Health	173	50.3%	42.9%	57.7%	Average
Altru Health System	105	0.0%	0.0%	3.5%	Below
Avera Medical Group	151	0.0%	0.0%	2.5%	Below
CCM Health	76	10.5%	5.4%	19.4%	Below
Cedar Riverside People's Center	31	25.8%	13.7%	43.2%	Average
CentraCare Health	1,873	47.9%	45.6%	50.2%	Above
Children's Minnesota	56	33.9%	22.9%	47.0%	Average
Children's Respiratory & Critical Care Specialists	55	60.0%	46.8%	71.9%	Above
Community Memorial Hospital	84	0.0%	0.0%	4.4%	Below
Community University Health Care Center	171	6.4%	3.6%	11.2%	Below
Cuyuna Regional Medical Center	256	47.3%	41.2%	53.4%	Average
Dawson Clinic	31	6.5%	1.8%	20.7%	Below
Duluth Family Medicine Clinic (Formerly Duluth Family Practice Center)	159	10.7%	6.8%	16.5%	Below
Entira Family Clinics (formerly Family Health					
Services MN)	352	51.1%	45.9%	56.3%	Above
Essentia Health	2,306	52.3%	50.3%	54.3%	Above
Fairview Health Services	3,680	55.2%	53.6%	56.8%	Above
Fairview Mesaba Clinics	284	54.2%	48.4%	59.9%	Above
Glencoe Regional Health Services	116	44.0%	35.3%	53.0%	Average
Glenwood Medical Center	68	0.0%	0.0%	5.3%	Below
Grand Itasca Clinic	447	52.1%	47.5%	56.7%	Above
Gundersen Health System	91	34.1%	25.2%	44.3%	Average
HealthPartners Clinics	3,121	55.9%	54.2%	57.7%	Above
Hennepin Healthcare	1,934	40.5%	38.3%	42.7%	Average
Hutchinson Health	35	51.4%	35.6%	67.0%	Average
Lake View Clinic - Two Harbors	48	0.0%	0.0%	7.4%	Below
Lakewood Health System	211	37.4%	31.2%	44.1%	Average
Mankato Clinic, Ltd.	373	50.4%	45.3%	55.4%	Above
Mayo Clinic	759	34.3%	31.0%	37.7%	Below
Mayo Clinic Health System	1,907	32.1%	30.0%	34.2%	Below
Meeker Memorial Hospital & Clinics	123	35.8%	27.9%	44.6%	Average
Mille Lacs Health System	50	2.0%	0.4%	10.5%	Below



Optimal Asthma Control - Adults

2022 measurement year

Medical groups with 30+ MHCP Managed Care (MCO) patients in denominator

MEDICAL GROUP NAME	Patients	MHCP MCO Rate	95% CI Lower Limit	95% CI Upper Limit	Performance
MHCP MCO STATEWIDE AVERAGE	33,974	42.8%	42.3%	43.3%	
(ATTRIBUTED PATIENTS)	·				
Neighborhood Healthsource	147	17.0%	11.8%	23.9%	Below
North Memorial	956	10.8%	9.0%	12.9%	Below
NorthPoint Health & Wellness Center	253	15.8%	11.8%	20.8%	Below
Northwest Family Physicians	146	17.8%	12.5%	24.8%	Below
Olmsted Medical Center	671	49.8%	46.0%	53.6%	Above
Park Nicollet Health Services	3,086	55.1%	53.3%	56.8%	Above
Perham Health	54	44.4%	32.0%	57.6%	Average
Ridgeview Clinics	191	54.5%	47.4%	61.4%	Above
Riverwood Healthcare Center	154	30.5%	23.8%	38.2%	Below
Sanford Health	689	18.6%	15.9%	21.7%	Below
Sanford Health Non-MN	85	32.9%	23.9%	43.5%	Average
Scenic Rivers Health Services	74	37.8%	27.6%	49.2%	Average
St. Croix Regional Medical Center	45	84.4%	71.2%	92.3%	Above
St. Luke's Clinics	313	6.7%	4.4%	10.0%	Below
Stellis Health, PA	255	9.4%	6.4%	13.6%	Below
Stevens Community Medical Center	47	6.4%	2.2%	17.2%	Below
Tri-County Health Care	169	53.3%	45.7%	60.6%	Above
United Family Medicine	239	25.9%	20.8%	31.8%	Below
United Hospital District Clinic	91	8.8%	4.5%	16.4%	Below
Unity Family Healthcare, Family Medical Center	135	9.6%	5.7%	15.8%	Below
University of Minnesota Physicians	292	32.2%	27.1%	37.8%	Below
Voyage Healthcare	228	0.0%	0.0%	1.7%	Below
Welia Health	298	45.3%	39.7%	51.0%	Average
Williams Integracare Clinic	40	15.0%	7.1%	29.1%	Below



Definitions

- 95% CI: 95% confidence interval
- Above: Medical group's MHCP rate is significantly above the MHCP statewide average
- Average: Medical group's MHCP rate is not significantly different than the MHCP statewide average
- Below: Medical group's MHCP rate is significantly below the MHCP statewide average